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1 Andrzej STOKFISZ Koło PZW nr. 23 Katowice Bogucice 13 4 885 - 1

2 Bogdan TARCZOŃ Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice 11 3 550 - 2

3 Marek JĘDRSZCZYK Koło PZW nr. 69 Huta Bankowa 16 2 750 - 3

4 Kazimierz OLEK Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice Dziedzice 18 2 340 - 4

5 Waldemar SZYMANOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 1 1 945 - 5

6 Mirosław RUDOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 68 Zebrzydowice 7 1 680 - 6

7 Marian RUSEK Koło PZW nr. 39 Olkusz Miasto 4 1 640 - 7

8 Jan MAŁYSZA Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec 3 1 225 - 8,5

8 Jan PIECHACZEK Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów 6 1 225 - 8,5

10 Piotr CEBULA Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba 2 1 070 - 10

11 Jarosław CISZEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 5 940 - 11

12 Szczepan CIOŁCZYK Koło PZW nr. 112 Trzebinia 17 445 - 12

13 Jerzy MATEJA Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków 14 400 - 13

14 Antoni BOCHENEK Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków 9 180 - 14

15 Tadeusz NIEZNAŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 45 Racibórz Miasto 10 100 - 15

16 Henryk RATYŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 41 Relaks Piekary Śl. 12 95 - 16

17 Kazimierz ROHN Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice 8 90 - 17

18 Andrzej PIETRAS Koło PZW nr. 39 Olkusz Miasto 15 30 - 18
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1 Piotr JEZIORSKI Koło PZW nr. 39 Olkusz Miasto 7 5 310 - 1

2 Edward KOTELA Koło PZW nr. 66 SM Zawiercie 2 4 310 - 2

3 Zdzisław SUDOŁ Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice Dziedzice 8 3 305 - 3

4 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów 1 3 085 - 4

5 Waldemar MIKSZTO Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów 12 2 600 - 5

6 Ryszard KOWALSKI Koło PZW nr. 45 Racibórz Miasto 3 2 065 - 6

7 Bogdan STOLARSKI Koło PZW nr. 66 SM Zawiercie 9 1 620 - 7

8 Janusz KLEM Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa Miasto 11 1 580 - 8

9 Józef LIZUREK Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice 13 1 525 - 9

10 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica 5 1 145 - 10

11 Krzysztof CHARAZIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 42 Poręba 14 1 140 - 11

12 Marek CEPAK Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland 10 960 - 12

13 Vasili MAMIKONYAN Koło PZW nr. 72 Zamet 15 915 - 13

14 Jan RYCHTER Koło PZW nr. 119 Bolsław 17 805 - 14

15 Waldemar GRZEGORCZYK Koło PZW nr. 56 Świętochłowice 6 595 - 15

16 Piotr MULARCZYK Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom 4 30 - 16

17 Francesco BARTELLO Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland 16 0 - 17
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1 Grzegorz KAMELA Koło PZW nr. 41 Relaks Piekary Śl. 7 4 165 - 1

2 Czesław WIECZOREK Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy 14 3 605 - 2

3 Grzegorz WITES Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet 15 3 200 - 3

4 Tadeusz KARASZKIEWICZ Koło PZW nr. 45 Racibórz Miasto 17 3 175 - 4

5 Józef BARTKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice 9 2 700 - 5

6 Andzrej MICHNIEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 66 SM Zawiercie 2 2 095 - 6

7 Zenon NALEŚNIK Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin 5 1 935 - 7

8 Kazimierz DELEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom 11 1 845 - 8

9 Bogusław SKOP Koło PZW nr. 72 Zamet 12 1 445 - 9

10 Janusz SZATA Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 3 1 205 - 10

11 Bogusław LECH Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa Miasto 4 1 160 - 11

12 Joachim GARCARZ Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice 16 900 - 12

13 Roman SLABIK Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice 1 480 - 13

14 Ryszard KOZUBSKI Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice Dziedzice 6 235 - 14

15 Emil LASOŃ Koło PZW nr. 112 Trzebinia 10 80 - 15

16 Stefan NALEŚNIK Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin 13 60 - 16

17 Bogusław SZYMANIK Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec 8 50 - 17
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1 Piotr JEZIORSKI Koło PZW nr. 39 Olkusz Miasto B-7 5 310 0 1

2 Andrzej STOKFISZ Koło PZW nr. 23 Katowice Bogucice A-13 4 885 0 1

3 Grzegorz KAMELA Koło PZW nr. 41 Relaks Piekary Śl. C-7 4 165 0 1

4 Edward KOTELA Koło PZW nr. 66 SM Zawiercie B-2 4 310 0 2

5 Czesław WIECZOREK Koło PZW nr. 65 Zabrze Makoszowy C-14 3 605 0 2

6 Bogdan TARCZOŃ Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice A-11 3 550 0 2

7 Zdzisław SUDOŁ Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice Dziedzice B-8 3 305 0 3

8 Grzegorz WITES Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet C-15 3 200 0 3

9 Marek JĘDRSZCZYK Koło PZW nr. 69 Huta Bankowa A-16 2 750 0 3

10 Tadeusz KARASZKIEWICZ Koło PZW nr. 45 Racibórz Miasto C-17 3 175 0 4

11 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów B-1 3 085 0 4

12 Kazimierz OLEK Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice Dziedzice A-18 2 340 0 4

13 Józef BARTKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice C-9 2 700 0 5

14 Waldemar MIKSZTO Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów B-12 2 600 0 5

15 Waldemar SZYMANOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza A-1 1 945 0 5

16 Andzrej MICHNIEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 66 SM Zawiercie C-2 2 095 0 6

17 Ryszard KOWALSKI Koło PZW nr. 45 Racibórz Miasto B-3 2 065 0 6

18 Mirosław RUDOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 68 Zebrzydowice A-7 1 680 0 6

19 Zenon NALEŚNIK Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin C-5 1 935 0 7

20 Marian RUSEK Koło PZW nr. 39 Olkusz Miasto A-4 1 640 0 7

21 Bogdan STOLARSKI Koło PZW nr. 66 SM Zawiercie B-9 1 620 0 7

22 Kazimierz DELEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom C-11 1 845 0 8

23 Janusz KLEM Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa Miasto B-11 1 580 0 8

24 Jan MAŁYSZA Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec A-3 1 225 0 8,5

24 Jan PIECHACZEK Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów A-6 1 225 0 8,5

26 Józef LIZUREK Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice B-13 1 525 0 9

27 Bogusław SKOP Koło PZW nr. 72 Zamet C-12 1 445 0 9
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28 Janusz SZATA Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza C-3 1 205 0 10

29 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica B-5 1 145 0 10

30 Piotr CEBULA Koło PZW nr. 92 Halemba A-2 1 070 0 10

31 Bogusław LECH Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa Miasto C-4 1 160 0 11

32 Krzysztof CHARAZIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 42 Poręba B-14 1 140 0 11

33 Jarosław CISZEWSKI Koło PZW nr. 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza A-5 940 0 11

34 Marek CEPAK Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland B-10 960 0 12

35 Joachim GARCARZ Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice C-16 900 0 12

36 Szczepan CIOŁCZYK Koło PZW nr. 112 Trzebinia A-17 445 0 12

37 Vasili MAMIKONYAN Koło PZW nr. 72 Zamet B-15 915 0 13

38 Roman SLABIK Koło PZW nr. 37 Mysłowice C-1 480 0 13

39 Jerzy MATEJA Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków A-14 400 0 13

40 Jan RYCHTER Koło PZW nr. 119 Bolsław B-17 805 0 14

41 Ryszard KOZUBSKI Koło PZW nr. 7 Czechowice Dziedzice C-6 235 0 14

42 Antoni BOCHENEK Koło PZW nr. 47 Radzionków A-9 180 0 14

43 Waldemar GRZEGORCZYK Koło PZW nr. 56 Świętochłowice B-6 595 0 15

44 Tadeusz NIEZNAŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 45 Racibórz Miasto A-10 100 0 15

45 Emil LASOŃ Koło PZW nr. 112 Trzebinia C-10 80 0 15

46 Henryk RATYŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 41 Relaks Piekary Śl. A-12 95 0 16

47 Stefan NALEŚNIK Koło PZW nr. 1 Będzin C-13 60 0 16

48 Piotr MULARCZYK Koło PZW nr. 3 Bytom B-4 30 0 16

49 Kazimierz ROHN Koło PZW nr. 13 Gliwice A-8 90 0 17

50 Bogusław SZYMANIK Koło PZW nr. 15 Grodziec C-8 50 0 17

51 Francesco BARTELLO Koło PZW nr. 76 Fiat Auto Poland B-16 0 0 17

52 Andrzej PIETRAS Koło PZW nr. 39 Olkusz Miasto A-15 30 0 18

Sędzia Sekretarz
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